
Caledonia Community Food Pantry at Holy Family Church 

9669 Kraft Avenue  

Entrance Door “D” 

Always the second Tuesday of the month 
and the Thursday that follows. 

Tues. May 13  4-5:30 pm 

Thurs. May 15  10-11:30 am 

Tues. June 10  4-5:30 pm 

Thurs. June 12  10-11:30 am 

Tues. July  8   4-5:30 pm 

Thurs.  July 10  10-11:30 am 

Tues. August 12  4-5:30 pm 

Thurs. August 14  10-11:30 am 

Tues. September 9  4-5:30 pm 

Thurs. September 11 10-11:30 am 

Tues. October 14     4-5:30 pm 

Thurs.  October 16  10-11:30 am 

Tues. November 11 4-5:30 pm 

Thurs. November 13 10-11:30 am 

Tues.  December 9   4-5:30 pm 

Thurs. December 11 10-11:30 am 

All inquiries about receiving food or 

persons needing food will be kept 

confidential. 

Who is eligible for food? You must 
live within the boundaries of Patter-
son to 76th Street and 108th Street 
to Whitneyville.  

Upon arrival a valid driver’s license 
and a piece of current 1st class mail 
must be presented to show proof of 
residency.    

Our food pantry is a self-shop pan-
try, meaning you are given assis-
tance with selecting the food that 
meets your needs.                                                          


